KUNIYA COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT & IT

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Department :

Instructions :

e Please read the details carefully and
Semester : honestly, then assign the Grade/ rating.
e We are looking at areas of improvement and

Course:

Section:
would like your frank opinion on the points
Date : / /20 . Y P P
mentioned below
In the following table write appropriate grade.
(1=Below Avg. 2=Avg. 3=Good 4=Very Good 5=Excellent )
Sl.  Theory [ Laboratory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Lab Lab
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2
Paper Code

1 Curriculum

1.1 Learning value in terms of
knowledge concepts, ability &
broadening prospective

1.2 Depth of course content

13 Applicability/Relevance to real
life situations

2 Assessment of your teacher
21 Communication skills
2.2 Teacher creates interest

2.3 Faculty maintains good
relationship with students

2.4  Faculty motivates students for
their progress and success

2.5 Faculty guides an exam
procedure & model question

paper

2.6 Faculty uses Black board as
well as modern method for
teaching

2.7 Faculty is regular & punctual in
conducting classes



Sl.
No.

3.1

32

3.3

34

4]

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

In the following table please tick (v) the appropriate one.

Rating

University

Examination/question paper pattern
Announcement of result

Program syllabus design

Support to student's issues
Management & Institution
Adequacy of class rooms & furniture
The labs are adequately equipped
Institution bus services

Library facilities

Institution Hostel facilities

Drinking water, Canteen, Toilet and Bank

ATM facilities are adequate
Internet and Digital Library facility
Placement activities.

Overall rating

1
(Poor)

2
(Avg.)

3
(Good)

4
(very
Good)

5
(Excellent)



